
Cayuga

Chenango

Cortland

Herkimer

Lewis

Onondaga

Oswego

Schuyler

Seneca

Tioga

Tompkins

Madison

Oneida
On ei d a La k e

Auburn

Corning

Cortland

Fulton

Geneva

Ithaca

Norwich

Oneida

Oneonta

Oswego

SherrillSyracuse
Utica

Watertown

Rome

Green Lakes 
State Park

57

80

11A

840

89

366

12D

169
298

96B

326

190

193

392

126

414

228

14A

12F

223

5A
5

51

31

91

54

38A

5S

15

215

321

227

3

26

175

222

28

41

177

257

48

28

41

281

205

178

7

11

168
315

327
79

3A

221

220

180

235

69
13

206

342

96

26

96A

173

46

414

104A

410

316

34B

12E

38

357

233

274

224

294

12B

11

41A

167

104B

174

10

28

34

369

183

226

289

38B

264

336

12

365

13

8

14

104

8

20

49

12

20

370

92

12
812

11

104

481

20

13

14

23

5

81

690

90

81

81

88

Senec a Lake

Cayuga Lake

Lake Ontario

Map produced by NYS OPRHP, April 24,  2020.

Untreated Firewood Source Area
Green Lakes State Park TM

STATE
YORK
NEW

Preservation
and Historic
Parks, Recreation

0 25
Miles

Legend
State Park
50 Mile Allowable Soure Area

New York State Firewood Regulations
-  It is illegal to transport untreated 
   firewood more than 50 miles from its
   source or origin
-  It is illegal to bring untreated firewood
   into New York State
-  You must carry proof of source or origin 
   when transporting untreated firewood 
   within 50 miles of its source or origin 
For more information visit www.dec.ny.gov
and search “firewood”, or call toll free 
1-800-640-0652


